
Get creative
      workshops

Includes  
refreshments & lunch

BOOKING  
ESSENTIAL!

 Tickets £45 per person
To book contact us on  

arium@leeds.gov.uk
0113 378 9985  

  

Summer Bulb Planters 
A chance to make your own 
floral display to take away 
with you.
Thursday 4 April –10am 
Thursday 18 April –10am 

Edibles in Containers
Select one of our home-
grown food plants to make 
an attractive and edible 
container of plants.
Thursday 2 May –10am 
Thursday 16 May –10am
 

Summer Hanging 
Baskets 
Make a beautiful blooming 
hanging basket to display 
outside your house.
Thursday 6 June –10am 
Thursday 20 June –10am 

Floral Containers
Take advantage of all the 
wonderful summer bedding 
we have available to make 
your own container.
Thursday 4 July –10am
Thursday 18 July –10am

Alpine Bowls
Learn how to use alpines to 
plant up a container display to 
keep your garden looking lovely 
throughout the winter months.
Thursday 1 August –10am
Thursday 15 August –10am 

Autumn Hanging 
Baskets 
Create a hanging basket to keep 
your house and garden looking 
lovely through autumn. 
Thursday 5 September  –10am
Thursday 19 September –10am 

 at one 
of our


